ON-SITE HANDLING TARIFF



		DOMESTIC	OVERSEAS			
S.No	Particulars	Rates in Rupees (₹)	Rates in Euro (€) - Air	Rates in Euro (€) - Sea		
		A. Handling Charges only within JWC for Sing	le Piece weighing up to 3 Tons only			
1	Offloading from vehicle, shifting to booth (Single handling only),	₹ 1.50 per Kg (Minimum 500 kgs or part thereof)	€ 0.35 per kg (Minimum 200 kgs)	€ 35.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)		
	Unpacking & positioning of exhibits	₹ 1.50 per Kg (Minimum 500 kgs or part thereof)t	€ 0.10 per kg (Minimum 200 kgs)	€ 10.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)		
2	Repacking	₹ 1.50 per Kg (Minimum 500 kgs or part thereof)	€ 0.10 per kg (Minimum 200 kgs)	€ 10.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)		
	Positioning / Re-positioning	₹ 1.50 per Kg (Minimum 500 kgs or part thereof)	NA	NA		
3	Shifting from booth & loading on the vehicle (Single handling only),	₹ 1.50 per Kg (Minimum 500 kgs or part thereof)	€ 0.35 per kg (Minimum 500 kgs)	€ 35.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)		
	Shifting of empties from booth to storage area, Storage & Return (Per CBM)	₹750 per CBM (Minimum 3CBM)	€ 10.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)	€ 10.00 per CBM (Minimum 02 CBM)		
	B. Handling Charges only within JWC for Single Piece weighing above 3 Tons					
4	a) Single piece weighing between 3000 kgs to 8000 kgs	15% extra on above charges	€ 100.00 per Tonne (2000 - 9000 Kgs)	€ 100.00 per Tonne (2000 - 9000 Kgs)		
	b) Single piece weighing more then 8000 kgs.	25% extra on above charges	Upon request (9000 Kgs & above)	Upon request (9000 Kgs & above)		
		C. Hire of equipments for Assembly / Erection	/Re-positioning & Dismantling:			
5	Hydraulic Pallet Truck (2 metric tons)	₹ 750/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 9 per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 9 Per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)		
	Hydraulic Battery Operated Pallet Truck (2.5 metric tons)	₹ 1250/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 15 per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 15 per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)		
	Forklift - 3 metric tons	₹ 1000/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 20 per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 20 Per hr. (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)		
	Forklift - 5 metric tons	₹ 1500/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 25 per hr (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 25 per hr (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)		
	Forklift - 10 metric tons	₹ 2000/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 35 per hr (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)	€ 35 per hr (Minimum 1 hr or Part there of)		
6	Crane - 10 metric tons	₹ 2500/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 60.00 per hr (Minimum 1 hr Part there of))	€ 60.00 per hr (Minimum 1 hr Part there of))		
	Crane - 20 metric tons	₹ 3000/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)				
	Crane - for higher capacity	On request				
7	Labour per hour	₹ 350/- per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 30 Per hr. (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)	€ 30 Per (Minimum 1 hr Part there of)		
		D. Night Charges (From 22:00 hrs to 07:00 hrs				
8	For all the above points	25% extra on above charges	25% Extra on above charges	25% Extra on above charges		

GST will be applicable on all the above charges (18% as per current Govt. mandate).

Note

- 1. Rates will be calculated on weight / volume basis, whichever is higher. 1CBM = 333Kgs (After physical check only)
- 2. The above rates are applicable only during built-up & dismantling days of the event.
- 3. In the event of any query / concerns / clarifications / emergency related to Logistics Operations or tariff, clients are required to connect with the Logistics Operator at Ground Floor Logistics Office.
- 4. The tariff rate chart displayed at the time of booking is an estimate and is subject to change on account of utilisation of services such as variations in cargo, surcharges if applicable, documentation fees, parking charges, etc.
- 5. The tariff rate chart may be revised at any time without any prior notice.
- 6. Please also refer to the General Terms & Conditions on the logistics webpage.

LOADING BAY OCCUPANCY CHARGES



S.No.	JWC Component	Size of Truck	Standard Time Taken to Load / Unload	Bay Occupancy Charges per Truck
1	Loading Bay Occupancy Charges	Upto 12 Tonnes	2 Hours	₹500
		Above 12 Tonnes	3 Hours	₹750

GST will be applicable on all the above charges (18% as per current Govt. mandate).

TEMPORARY STORAGE CHARGES

Temporary Storage Fee Per sqm Per Day	₹20					
GST will be applicable on all the above charges (18% as per current Govt. mandate).						

Note:

- 1. Entry time of the vehicle will be calculated from the time vehicle is permitted from Material Gate
- 2. In case the vehicle extends the stay beyond the standard time, extra charges shall be applicable.